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“I’m glad that our 

efforts have exhibited a 

sustainable business model 

in today’s competitive 

environment. Our business 

has been extended to the 

third generation in our 

family now and we continue 

to grow the Dmsons family. 

Dmsons Metal has since 

been creating opportunities 

for its employees, 

customers and partners. 

We endeavour excellence in 

our service and encourage 

a synergetic work culture. 

I can say with confidence 

that Dmsons Metal has 

become one of the most 

sought after destination for 

commercial and heavy duty 

metal requirements.”

-

 

Deepak Mehta, MD

“

ABOUT US

W
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1
 

SUPERIOR QUALITY PRODUCTS

You will get superior quality products and material according to your requirement at the minimum and 

competitive possible price.

2 STATE OF THE ART WAREHOUSING FACILITIES

We have our inventories stocked from 20,000 to 25,000 metric ton of plates, coils, rounds and steel 

structural of different grades and thickness. We have State of the Art Warehousing and cutting facilities 

at our warehouse at Taloja, Mumbai to provide you with undamaged material quality and best service.
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TIMELY DELIVERIES

We simplifying your logical requirement to help you procure the delivery in timely manner. 
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CUSTOMER FOCUSED APPROACH

We are fully dedicated to our customers. If it will not possible to meet your requirements after 

examining all options, we will not mislead you by making false promises.
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SALES AND DISTIBUTION NETWORK

Our sales and distribution network in India is strong enough made by our distribution channel and .

strong marketing force in the country with the most reputed client base and dealing with 19 countries.

Over the years leading Indian as well as international Steel 

manufacturers have established strong partnerships with 

Dmsons for some very sound reasons:

Why choose

 

DMSONS



Industries
WE SERVE



Our
SERVICES

D



Our 
CLIENTS
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Lloyds Steel



Our
PRODUCTS

GRADES

Is2062 E250 A/DR/BO | ASTM - A 36

Specifications

Chemical Mechanical Mpa, min

C

Max

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

P

Max

Micro

Alloy

Tensile

Min

Yield

Min

%EL

Max

Min

200GL Bend

Impact

ASTM-A 36 0.26
0.15

0.40
0.05 0.04

_________
400-550 250 21 18 2T1.2

IS 2062 

E250A

E250BR

E250BO

E250C

0.23

0.22

0.20

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.045

0.045

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.040

____

____

____

__

__

__

410

410

410

250

250

250

23

23

23

2T

2T

2T

o
27 J at 25 C

o
27 J at 0  C

o27 J at-20  C

_________

_____________

____

____

__

__

__

1. HOT ROLLED COILS 



GRADES

IS2062 E250 A/DR/BO / C 

        

|           ASTM - A 36

2. MILD STEEL PLATES

Specifications

Chemical Mechanical Mpa, min

C

Max

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

P

Max

Micro

Alloy

Tensile

Min

Yield

Min

%EL

Max

Min

200GL Bend

Impact

ASTM-A 36 0.26
0.15

0.40
0.05 0.04 400-550 250 21 18 2T1.2

IS 2062 

E250A

E250BR

E250BO

E250C

0.23

0.22

0.20

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.045

0.045

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.040

410

410

410

250

250

250

23

23

23

2T

2T

2T

o
27 J at 25 C

o27 J at 0  C

o27 J at-20  C

_________

____

____

____

__

__

__

____

____

____

__

__

__

______



3. HIGH TENSILE STEEL PLATES 

Due to its high strength, it enables design of lighter, 

highly durable and efficient products and structures.

GRADES

EN10025 S355J2 +N / IS2062 E350C    |  

 

IS2062 E 350 A

SA 572GR50     

         
|

 
EN10025 S355JR/ IS2062 E350BR

EN10025 S355J0+ N / IS2062 E350BO

SPECIFICATIONS

C

Max

1.6

1.6

0.035 490/630

490/630

490/630

490/630

490/610

540/660

570/720

355

355

355

355

350

410

450

350 Min

350 Min

22

22

2T0.35/0.55

0.35/0.55

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

1.6

1.6

1.55

1.55

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.55

0.55

0.45

0.030

0.025

0.025

0.035

0.030

0.025

0.025

490 Min

490 Min

20

20

22

-20° C/27J

-20° C/40J

+25° C/27J

0° C/27J

-20° C/27J

-20° C/30J

-20° C/25J

-20° C/20J

0° C/27J

+20° C/27J

2T

2T

2T

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

P

Max

Micro

Alloy

Tensile

Min

Yield

Min

% EL

50 GL

% EL

200 GL
Bend Impact

EN 10025-2 (Series)

S 355 JO

S 355 J2G3/J2+N

S 355 K2G3/K2+N

IS 2062 (Indian Standard)

E 350 A

E 350 BR

E 350 BO

E 350 C

SAILMA

350 HI

410 HI

450 HI

S 355 JR

Chemical

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.45 0.40

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.40

0.040.04

0.040.04

0.040.04

0.045 0.045

22

21

20

19

2T

3T

3T

3T

Mechanical                      Mpa, min

Specifications



4. BOILER QUALITY PLATES

These products are primarily used for fabrication 

of boilers in industries like shipbuilding, 

petrochemical and manufacturing.

GRADES

516GR70 / IS2041 R 260 

        

|           516GR60 / IS2041 R 220          |           516GR70 / 60 ( HIC NACE)  

515GR70 /IS2002 GR3         |           ASTM - A 537 CL - 1  

SPECIFICATIONS

C

Max

0.23

0.28

0.21

0.25

0.18

0.16

0.20

0.20

0.22

0.22

0.31

0.18

0.20

0.22

0.24

0.04

0.04

0.035 0.035

0.035

0.035 0.42

0.43

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.44

0.44

0.44

0.45

0.035

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

21

21 17

25 21

2T

2T

2T

2T

2T

3T

3T

3T

3T

1.5T

1.5T

21

22

24

21

-46oC / 20J

-30oC / 20J

-46oC / 18J

-20oC / 27J

-40oC / 40J

-20oC / 27J

-20oC / 27J

21

20

25

22

24

21

21

17

21

22 18

415-540

485/620

415/550

490-620

460-580

410-530

360-480

510-650

490-640

415/550

410/530

360/480

485/620

460/580

485/620

415-540

485/620

415/550

490-620

460-580

410-530

360-480

510-650

490-640

415/550

410/530

360/480

485/620

460/580

485/620

0.035

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.035

0.035

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.035

0.85/1.2

0.85/1.2

0.60-1.5

0.85-1.5

1.10-1.7

0.60-1.2

0.80-1.4

0.90-1.5

1.10-1.7

0.90

1.20

0.50/1.20

0.50/1.20

0.50/1.20

0.7/1.6

0.15/0.40

0.15/0.40

0.15-0.35

0.15-0.35

0.50 Max

0.35 Max

0.40 Max

0.40 Max

0.60 Max

0.15/0.40

0.15/0.40

0.15/0.35

0.15/0.35

0.15/0.35

0.15/0.50

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

PC E

Max

Tensile

Min

Yield

Min

% EL

50 GL

% EL

200 GL

Bend Impact

ASTM - A516

IS 2041

R 220

R 260

R355

H 235

H 265

H 295

H355

ASTM-A 515

Gr - 60

Gr - 70

ASTM-A 537 CL - 1

Gr - 60

Gr - 70

IS 2002 Gr -1
&
DIN 17155 Gr - H1

IS 2002 Gr -2
&
DIN 17155 Gr - H2

IS 2002 Gr -3
&
DIN 17155 Gr - H3

Chemical Mechanical              Mpa, min

Specifications



5. ALLOY STEEL PLATES

GRADES

ASTM - A 387 GR 11 CL 1 / CL 2 
    

|         ASTM - A 387 GR 22 CL 2 
    
|         ASTM - A 387 GR 12 CL 1 / CL 2

SPECIFICATIONS

C

Max

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

P

Max

Cr

Max

Mo

Max

Ni

Max

Cu

Max
Tensile Yield %EL     Bend     

50GL     200EL     

ASTM-A 387

Gr 11 - Cl 2 0.17

0.17

0.15

0.15

0.04

0.04

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

0.035

1.0/1.50

0.80/1.15

4.0/6.0

2.0/2.5

515/690 310 22

22

18

19

18

18

275

310

310

450/585

515/690

515/690

0.40/0.65

0.40/0.65

0.30/0.60

0.30/0.60

0.40/0.65

0.40/0.65

0.30/0.60

0.30/0.60

Gr 11 - Cl 2

Gr 11 - Cl 2

Gr 11 - Cl 2

Chemical Mechanical Mpa, min

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Specifications



GRADES

ROCK STAR 400    |     HARDOX 400     |     

QUARD 400

|     HARDOX 500QUARD 500       
       

SPECIFICATIONS

C

Max

Mn

Max

Si

Max

S

Max

P

Max

Cr

Max

Mo

Max

Ni

Max

B

Max

CE

Max

HARDNESS
BHN

Tensile Yield    %EL

HARDOX 400

HARDOX 500 0.30

0.20

0.17

0.02

0.03

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.035

0.04

0.035

0.6

0.5

0.3

470/530 1450

1200

1300

370/430

370/430

1.6

1.6

1.6

0.7

0.55

0.6

JFE 400

QUARD 400

0.30 .035 0.5 1700470/5301.6 0.8QUARD 500

0.18 0.035 0.25 1250370/4301.6 0.7ROCK STAR 400

1.5

1

0.1

1

0.25

Chemical Mechanical Mpa, min

0.12 0.002

0.01

0.03

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.011 0.035 0.60 .04

0.005

0.004

0.005

0.005

0.004

0.004

0.43

0.45

0.45

0.61

0.48

0.40 370/430 1200

1250

1000

1160

1500

1000

1000

12%

10%

10%

12%

12%

10%1.25 0.47

Specifications

ROCK STAR 500    |     

ROCK HARD 400    |     ROCK HARD 500    |     

PERDUR 400

|     HARDOX 500

|     PERDUR 450

|     JFE 400 |     JFE 450 |     JFE 500

0.25 0.03 0.04 0.6 1350425/4751.6 0.55JFE 450 1.20.03 0.004 0.5 1150 11%

0.30 0.03 0.04 0.6 1450460/5401.6 0.55JFE 500 1.50.03 0.005 0.6 1250 12%

0.0250.15 0.035 0.6 1200370/4301.5 0.50PERDUR 400 0.050.01 0.004 0.4 1000 10%

0.0250.25 0.035 0.6 1350430/4801.6 0.60PERDUR 450 0.050.01 0.004 0.45 1150 11%

0.0250.18 0.035 0.25 1250370/4301.6 0.7ROCK HARD 400 0.250.01 0.004 0.48 1000 12%

0.30 0.03 0.04 0.6 1450460/5401.6 0.55ROCK STAR 500 1.50.03 0.005 0.6 1250 12%

0.30 0.03 0.04 0.6 1450460/5401.6 0.55 1.50.03 0.005 0.6 1250 12%ROCK HARD 500

6. WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATES 



SPECIFICATIONS

GRADES

IS 3502

7. CHEQUERED STEEL PLATES 

Mechanical Properties (’t’ =thickness in mm & ‘GL’=Gauge Length)

Tensile

Test

Direction

YS (Mpa)

min
UTS (Mpa)

%EL(min)

GL:5.65√(A)

Bend

(180 Deg) Temp C

Si

max

T

T

T

250

275

250

410

410-560

400-550

23

21

21

20 27

Standard Specification Chemical Composition (%)

Equivalent

Specification

Grade C

max

Mn

max

S

max

P

max

Si

max

Ai N

max

Micro alloys

max

CE

max

IS 3502

EN 10025

ASTM A36

E250A

S275JR

A36

0.23

0.21

0.25

1.50

1.50

0.045

0.0.35

0.050

0.045

0.0.35

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.012

0.012

0.25 0.42

0.40



GRADES

C45 – SAE1050

SPECIFICATIONS

8. CARBON STEEL PLATES

C45 Plates Chemical Composition

Grade

C45 0.42 - 0.50 0.70-0.90 0.025 max 0.025 max 0.40max0.10-0.20

C Mn P Cr Si

C45 Sheets, Plates Mechanical Properties

Grade Condition Yield Strength
o

R  (Mpa)

Tensile Strength

(Mpa)

Elon-

gation

A5(%)

Hardness

HRC

Quenching

Temperature

o( C)

Bendability

Rolled Annealed

C45 750

540

2270

1980

460

330

18

30

58

55

820

860

2.0 ×t 1.0×tRolled

Annealed

Water-quenched

Oil quenched

S

Min.reco-mmended

Bending radius



GRADES

A 1008: DS type A & B, DDS, EDDS, EDDS+ 

SPECIFICATIONS

9. COLD ROLLED COILS 

Cold Rolled 1008/1010 Steel Physical Properties

ASTM A1008/1010

Cold Rolled 1008/1010 Chemical Properties

ASTM A1008/1010

Temper Designation

Designation

Alloy

Dead soft

Commercial Quality

1/4 Hard

1/2 Hard

Full Hard

DS Type - B

CS Type - B

CS Type - A

CS Type - B

CS Type - C

DS Type - A

DS Type - B

DDS

EDDS

1008

1008/1010

1008/1010

1008/1010

1008/1010

0.10 0.60 0.030 0.035 - - - -0.20 0.20 0.15 0.06 0.008 0.008 0.025

0.02 -0.015 0.60 0.030 0.035 - - - -0.20 0.20 0.15 0.06 0.008 0.008 0.025

0.08

0.08

0.60

0.50

0.010

0.020 0.030 0.01 min 0.20 0.20

0.035 - -

-

-

-

-

- -

- -

0.20 0.20 0.15

0.15

0.06

0.06

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.025

0.025

0.02-0.08 0.50 0.020 0.030 0.02 min 0.20 0.20 --0.15 0.06 0.008 0.008 0.025

0.06 0.50 0.020 0.025 0.01 min 0.20 0.20 --0.15 0.06 0.008 0.008 0.025

0.02 0.40 0.020 0.020 0.01 min 0.10 0.10 --0.15 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.15

C Mn S Al Cu Ni Cr Mo V Cb Ti BSiP N



SPECIFICATIONS

10. PIPES

PRODUCT 

 

ROUND

 

SPECIFICATION

 

PIPES END

 

 

Size Range

 

Thickness

  
 

  

J55, K55 PSL 1 EN : 

10255/10219,

EN : 10217 -1, AS : 1074,

AS NZ 1163:2016, ASTM

A 53, 

BS EN - 39 ASTM A 500

ASTM A 252, ASTM A

795  

 
 

  
   

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

MS ERW 

Black

 

15NB (1/2”) TO 300 

NB (12”)

 

1.60MM TO 

7.10 MM

 
Galvanized

 

15NB (1/2”) TO 200 

NB (8”)

 

1.60MM TO

7.10 MM 

 

Pre

Galvanized

-

 
 

15NB (1/2”) TO 150

NB (6”) 

 

0.60MM TO

2.50 MM 

 

1. SEAMLESS PIPES

2. ERW PIPES (ELECTRIC RESISTANCE WELDED PIPE)

National /  International

Specifications Including

API5L upto X -80 PSL2, *H40 

Plain 

Bevelled

Threaded

Roll-Grooved



11. STRUCTURAL STEEL

SPECIFICATIONS 

M. S  EQUAL ANGLES THICKNESS (MM) WEIGHT (KG/M)

size mm 3

1.8

2.1

2.3

4

2.4

2.7

3.0

5

3.0

3.4

3.8

4.9

5.7

6

3.5

3.5

4.5

5.8

6.8

7.3

8.2

9.2

8 10 12 16

40 x 40

45 x 45

50 x 50

65 x 65

75 x 75

80 x 80

90 x 90

100 x 100

110 x 110

130 x 130

150 x 150

7.7

8.9

9.6

10.8

12.1

13.4

15.9

9.4

11.0

11.8

13.4

14.9

16.5

19.7

22.8

14.0

15.8

17.7

19.6

23.4

27.2

24.2

28.9

35.8

20

11.1

2518

39.9

ANGLES



CHANNEL

SPECIFICATIONS

CHANNEL SIZE IN MM WEIGHT KG/M SIZE IN MM WEIGHT KG/M

75 X 40

100 X 50

125 X 65

150 X 75

175 X 75

7.1

9.6

13.1

16.8

19.6

200 X 75

250 X 80

250 X 82

300 X 90

400 X 100

22.3

30.6

34.2

36.3

50.1



BEAM

SPECIFICATIONS

BEAM SIZE IN MM WEIGHT KG./M SIZE IN MM WEIGHT KG./M

100 70

120 X 58

125 X 70

150 X 75

150 X 150

175 X 85

175 X 100

200 X 150

11.5

11.2

13.2

15

37.1

19.5

25.9

52.05

225 X 110

250 X 125

300 X 140

350 X 140

400 X 140

450 X 150

500 X 180

600 X 210

31.2

37.3

46

52.4

61.5

72.4

86.9

123



ROUND BAR

GRADES

EN8 / C45 / 1045 CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

C Mn Si S P Cr Cu Ni

 C45 / EN8 

Chemical

0.42-0.50 0.50 - 0.80 ≤0.40

Specifications

CARBON STEEL ROUND BAR 

C45 |EN8    C55 |EN9    S355J2 | A103

ALLOY STEEL ROUND BAR

4140 | EN19

BEARING STEEL ROUND BAR

52100+A

CASE HARDENING STEEL ROUND BAR

20MNCR5 | En31

≤0.025≤0.045 0.20 - 0.40 - ≤0.40

 C55 / EN9 0.17 - 0.24 0.17 - 0.37 0.7 - 1.00 ≤0.035 ≤0.035 ≤0.025 ≤0.025≤0.025

 4140 / EN19 0.38 - 0.43 0.75 - 1.00 0.15 - 0.25 0.40 max -0.40 max -0.80 - 0.90

Mo

-

-

0.15 - 0.25

S355 J2 / A105 Max 0.22 Max 1.60 Max 0.55 Max 0.035Max 0.035 - - - -

Ce

Max 0.047

-

-

-

52100+A 0.93 - 1.05 0.25 - 0.45 0.025 0.015 0.15 - 0.35 0.251.35 - 1.60 0.30 0.10 -

20MNCR5 / EN31 0.17-0.22 ≤0.401.10 - 1.40 ≤0.035 1.00 - 1.30≤0.035 - - - -

Round Bar is used in a variety of industries, including defence, 
shipbuilding, aerospace, fabrication, cement, 
heavy earthmoving machinery, paper and pulp, and manufacturing.



Our
PRESENCE

Nagpur 

Chandigarh 

Kochi

Bhopal

Delhi 

Goa

Raipur

Tiruchirappalli

Jamshedpur

Surat

Vizag

Bhatinda

Taloja

Kolkata
Ahmedabad

Baroda

Nasik

Hyderabad

ChennaiBengaluru 

Pune

Head quarter

Warehouse

Location

Mumbai

Coimbatore

Indore

GuwahatiAlwar

Yamunanagar 

Ahmednagar 

Meerut 

Bhilai 

Solapur 

Hubli 

Satara 

Kohlapur

Jammu 



DMSONS WAREHOUSE, TALOJA, NAVI MUMBAI
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502, Peninsula Heights 

Juhu Lane, Andheri West 

Mumbai 400 058

+91 9821502333 

+91 22 26702052/53

pdm@dmsons.com

HEAD OFFICE

Survey No-99 Hissa 

1A/2 (2) Vavanje Road, MIDC Raigad 

Taloja 410 208

+91 9821502333 

+91 22 26702052/53

pdm@dmsons.com

WAREHOUSE

www.dmsons.com

https://wa.me/+919821502333
https://wa.me/+919821502333
mailto:pdm@dmsons.com
mailto:pdm@dmsons.com
https://www.dmsons.com/
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